
LOT 10 BLK C 242 VILLAGE REPLAT.

636-722, 655-215, 669-399,
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LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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CROWN COAST
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000051123 Roof Replacement 15,500 10/16/2024

HX Base Yr

237 SW MUSKET PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,887 104.7600 117.33 221,402 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1868

BAS 500 100 500 38,132

BAS 1,368 100 1,368 104,330

FOP 64 30 19 1,449

1,932 1,887 143,911

BAS= W30 S24 E27 FOP= S4 E16 N4 W16$ E16 S4 E12 N28 BAS= N20
W25 S20 E25$W25$.
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24

27 16

4
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16

4

16
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25

20

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 650

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 200

1,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2125.00 140.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


